ST NORBERT COLLEGE

CLOVERDALE - PM RUN

TIME

STOP

2024 NARRATIVE

15.30

ST NORBERTS SCHOOL, CENTRE STREET

RIGHT TREASURE, LEFT WELSHPOOL, RIGHT KEWDALE,
LEFT ORRONG, LEFT OATS ST, RIGHT MARS ST, RIGHT
MERCURY ST, RIGHT STAR ST RIGHT WRIGHT, LEFT
ARMADALE

15:40

STOP 1

T/P BUS STOP 14393, STAR STREET BEFORE OATS ST

LEFT OATS ST, CROSS OVER ORRONG RD, LEFT
ARMADALE RD

15.46

STOP 2

ARMADALE ROAD (PEET PARK) OPPOSITE RAY RD

RIGHT ALEXANDER RD

15.48

STOP 3

T/P BUS STOP 14314, ALEXANDER ROAD AFTER ACTON
AVE, RIVERVALE

CONTINUE ON ALEXANDER RD

15.50

STOP 4

T/P BUS STOP 14318, ALEXANDER RD AFTER ARLUNYA
AVE, BELMONT

RIGHT BELGRAVIA ST, LEFT WRIGHT ST

15.51

STOP 5

T/P BUS STOP 11307, WRIGHT STREET AFTER GILROY ST

LEFT HARDY RD,

15.52

STOP 6

T/P BUS STOP 11309, HARDEY RD BEFORE PRATT ST

RIGHT SYDENHAM ST

15.53

STOP 7

SYDENHAM STREET AFTER LEAKE ST

RIGHT EPSOM AVE




T/P BUS STOP 14297, EPSOM AVE AFTER DALGLISH RD,

15.54 STOP 8 CLOVERDALE
RIGHT ORPINGTON ST, LEFT HARDEY RD, RIGHT GABRIEL
ST
16.01 STOP 9 T/P BUS STOP 14279, GABRIEL ST
LEFT BELGRAVIA ST
T/P BUS STOP 14249, BELGRAVIA STREET AFTER KEANE
16.02 STOP 10
ST
RIGHT SCOTT ST, RIGHT TRINK ST,
16.04 STOP 11 Roadside @ The end of Trink St
RIGHT FISHER, LEFT GABRIEL, LEFT ABERNETHY RD,
RIGHT KEANE ST
16.10 STOP 12 |Roadside 86 Keane St, Kewdale
CONT. KEANE ST
16.12 STOP 13 Roadside 40 Keane St, near Knutsford Ave, KEWDALE
LEFT AT END, ACTON AVE, RIGHT PRESIDENT ST
16.13 STOP 14 T/P BUS STOP 14373, PRESIDENT STREET BEFORE
’ JENMARK WAY
CONT. PRESIDENT ST
16.14 STOP 15 T/P BUS STOP 14375, PRESIDENT STREET AFTER JEFFREY
i TERMINATE |ST

CONTINUE ON PRESIDENT, LEFT ORRONG RD, RIGHT
LEACH HWY, LEFT WELSHPOOL RD, RIGHT EWINGS ST -
DEPOT




	PM

